A Customer Order Date:
3 . 09.02.2024
[Customer Order Number:
] 1145247128 .
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/fa KWy  [110899981
{1 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone‘ 021 - 8073811 : )
Rec{l : 2012/018792/07 ‘ _
FAat o 4lLo261833 Gross Weight :  17.101kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR quer:.esaa@kwv co.zZa

em: Depoription

st Pric

Dig iag

Net BPric
Back

700025731
700025214
700025120

900190
901406
901395

ITEMS NOT SUFPLIED:
901408 (700025946

»

KWV S¥r Qld Brandy 12x750ml Ccs
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc

GRN No.
SHORTAGE:
CLAIM No.

No., OF CARTONS:

*|] SHOPRITE LIQUOR EZIBELEN
“ LOOFED

L
507,
"DATE

RETURNS;

CLAIM No:

RECEIVED BY:
FULL SIGNATURE:

EMPLOYEE No:

CONTENTS

12 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
150 x 20 1.0

2,007.96
145.20
145.20

150 % 20 2 | Not encugh

1,905.55
133.15
133,158

5.10.
8.30
8.30

Btock

2,191.39
153.12
153.12

285.84
15.97
19.97

e

P

Delivered by'

Liquor Runner Ooa-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
S8RAELYN

Erf: 006168

008 - LONDON

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Eignature
For Receipt from Customer
Name

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

currency: 2ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty)
Bank:
FNB .
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Ltd




